
OUR ACCIDENT SCOREBOARD

HOSIERY DIVISION

Standing Standing 
This Last

Report Report
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As of August 1, 1974

Hours Worked Date of Last Injuries Re- 
Department Since Lost Lost Time ferred to Doctor

#7 Pairing 
#3 Pairing 
#1 Seaming 
#7 Seaming 
#6 Knitting 
#19 Finishing 
#6 Seaming 
#7 Dye House 
#6 Finishing 
#7 Boarding 
#1 Warehouse 
Duplicating 
#2 Knitting 
#14 Off Grades 
#7 Finishing 
#2 General 
#3 General 
Sample 
#19 Seaming 
#6 Dye House 
#3 Finishing 
#12 Warehouse 
#3 Orders 
#19 Knitting 
#2 Finishing 
#4 Seaming 
Machine Shop 
#3 Dye House 
#7 Knitting 
#2 Seaming 
#2 Winding 
#1 General 
#1 Knitting 
#4 Knitting 
#3 Shipping 
#6 Boarding 
#2 Dye House 
#2 Boarding 
#3 Boarding 
#3 Box Stock 
#7 Shipping

MAIN OFFIGE 
PLANT NINETEEN 
PLANT TWELVE 
PLANT SIX 
PLANT TWO 
PLANT FOUR 
PLANT ONE 
PLANT THREE

Time Accident

2,321,398
1,096,066 

770,014 
618,648 
562,511 
461,527 
420,590 
415, 170 
356,606 
356,599 
247,078 
217,731 
166,677 
164,444 
152,424 
145,239 
125,905 
124,761 
103,535 
98,834 
98,116 
96,334 
95,660 
94,766 
77, 193 
69,392 
47,711 
32,947 
29,783 
21, 116 
19,404 
17,631 
17,268 
14,161 
11,970 
10,808 
8, 172 
4,970 
3, 614 
1, 708 

650

4,460,375 
342,795 
96,334 
87,810 
73,852 
33,251 
30,397 
19,233

Accident Last 12 Months

Sept. 3, 1957 0
April 3, 1969 1
June 4, 1968 6
Dec. 16, 1971 1
Jan. 4, 1971 2
July 17, 1970 6
Oct. 6, 1970 2
Dec. 7, 1946 0
Feb. 14, 1972 2
Oct. 16, 1969 0
Oct. 8, 1962 0

NONE 0
Sept. 13, 1973 1
Dec. 14, 1972 2
Aug. 18, 1973 5
Oct, 12, 1970 0

NONE 0
Jan. 31, 1966 1
Jan. 2, 1973 2
July 15, 1968 0
April 4, 1974 5
Oct. 12, 1971 8
Nov. 5, 1972 0
April 18, 1973 5
Feb. 20, 1974 6
Mar. 5, 1974 3
July 14, 1973 1
April 8, 1974 5
May 23, 1974 10
June 13, 1974 1
Nov, 19, 1973 4
Oct. 21, 1972 0
July 5, 1974 8
July 2, 1974 11
April 12, 1974 2
May 24, 1974 2
April 11, 1974 4
July 9, 1974 4
Nov. 27, 1973 5
July 25, 1974 8
July 30, 1974 3

NONE 2
June 30, 1973 13
Oct. 12, 1971 8
May 24, 1974 8
July 9, 1974 20
July 2, 1974 16
July 5, 1974 16
July 25, 1974 26
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