OUR ACCIDENT SCOREBOARD

HOSIERY DIVISION

As of August 1, 1974

				D	Totomine De
Standing	Standing		Hours Worked		Injuries Re-
This	Last	Department	Since Lost		erred to Doctor Last 12 Months
Report	Report		Time Accident	Accident J	Last 12 Months
1	1	#7 Pairing	2,321,398	Sept. 3, 1957	0
2	2	#3 Pairing	1,096,066	April 3, 1969	1
3	3	#1 Seaming	770,014	June 4, 1968	6
4	4	#7 Seaming	618,648	Dec. 16, 1971	1
5	5	#6 Knitting	562,511	Jan. 4, 1971	2
6	8	#19 Finishing	461,527	July 17, 1970	6
7	9	#6 Seaming	420,590	Oct. 6, 1970	2
8	7	#7 Dye House	415,170	Dec. 7, 1946	0
9	12	#6 Finishing	356,606	Feb. 14, 1972	2
10	10	#7 Boarding	356,599	Oct. 16, 1969	0
11	13	#1 Warehouse	247,078	Oct. 8, 1962	0
12	14	Duplicating	217,731	NONE	0
13	20	#2 Knitting	166,677	Sept. 13, 1973	1
14	15	#14 Off Grades	164,444	Dec. 14, 1972	2
15	21	#7 Finishing	152,424	Aug. 18, 1973	5
16	16	#2 General	145,239	Oct. 12, 1970	0
17	19	#3 General	125,905	NONE	0
18	17	Sample	124,761	Jan. 31, 1966	1
19	24	#19 Seaming	103,535	Jan. 2, 1973	2
20	22	#6 Dye House	98,834	July 15, 1968	0
21	6	#3 Finishing	98,116	April 4, 1974	5
22	28	#12 Warehouse	96,334	Oct. 12, 1971	8
23	26	#3 Orders	95,660	Nov. 5, 1972	0
24	30	#19 Knitting	94,766	April 18, 1973	5
25	36	#2 Finishing	77,193	Feb. 20, 1974	6
26	38	#4 Seaming	69,392	Mar. 5, 1974	3
27	35	Machine Shop	47,711	July 14, 1973	1
28	32	#3 Dye House	32,947	April 8, 1974	5
29	25	#7 Knitting	29,783	May 23, 1974	10
30	11	#2 Seaming	21,116	June 13, 1974	1
31	39	#2 Winding	19,404	Nov. 19, 1973	4
32	37	#1 General	17,631	Oct. 21, 1972	0
33	34	#1 Knitting	17,268	July 5, 1974	8
34	33	#4 Knitting	14, 161	July 2, 1974	11
35	27	#3 Shipping	11,970	April 12, 1974	2
36	18	#6 Boarding	10,808	May 24, 1974	2
37	40	#2 Dye House	8,172	April 11, 1974	4
38	31	#2 Boarding	4,970	July 9, 1974	4
39	29	#3 Boarding	3,614		5
40	41	#3 Box Stock	1,708	July 25, 1974	8
41	23	#7 Shipping	650	July 30, 1974	3
N. A. T.N.	OFFICE		4,460,375	NONE	2
MAIN OFFICE			342,795	June 30, 1973	13
PLANT NINETEEN			96, 334	Oct. 12, 1971	8
PLANT TWELVE PLANT SIX			87,810	May 24, 1974	8
PLANT TWO			73,852	July 9, 1974	20
PLANT TWO PLANT FOUR			33, 251	July 2, 1974	16
PLANT FOOR PLANT ONE			30, 397	July 5, 1974	16
	T THREE		19,233	July 25, 1974	26
I TIVIN	111111111111111111111111111111111111111		17,233	,, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -,	